wieer | O 10—81957|iss] O

Ancor pin # 294—39380 (1)
Ancor pin # 294—39630 (1)
Support Link # 294—34240 (2)

M4 x 10 Cap Head Screw (2)
M3 x 12 Hex Head Screw (4)

M4 x 20 Screw for Encoder (2)

Shims (0.02” Peel Away) (2)

Digital Cable Clamp (6)

M3 Wrench (1)

NEWALL

DO NOT SCALE

~@ - =] THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

I IN DOUBT ASK

Kit Contents

MHG - DMG Scale Bracket Kit
Part # MHBKITSTD

Short Pillar # 294-34250 (2)

Long Pillar # 294—34200 (2)

Washer (2)

M3 x 12 Cap Head Screw (4)

M3 x 16 Cap Head Screw (1)
M3 Spring Washer (1)

M4 x 10 Self Tapping Screw (6)

M6 x 10 Button Head Screw (2)

M4 x 5 Nylon Set Screw (1)

TITLE. MATERIAL /FINISH. SCALE | UNLESS OTHERWISE  TOLERANCES:— O DECIMAL PLACES +0.5
K / 7— C O/\/ TE /\/ 7—5 S/—/E E 7_ ______________________ N/A STATED: — 1 DECIMAL PLACE 0.2
2 DECIMAL PLACES #0.1
DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ANGULAR +1°
—19- THIS DRAWNG IS THE PROPERTY OF
=Y NEWALL R [SHEETIRAING 742 4 b REVI
REVISS.IDATE|C.N.No.| ALTERATION APPROVED Leicester England WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMI 1 ofF 1 | NUMBER ISS.




